
Under 16 Boys-Safir International  -  1(2)

 220 TAKAMI M

 241 CHO S

 361 KIPPEL V

 413 ANDERSSON P

 225 JIN K

 152 KANTONISTOV 

 384 BRUNNER D

 445 APELQVIST W

 028 KHANIN A

7, 9, 8

WO

9, 6, 13

18, 1, 3

 241 CHO S

 221 KAKITSUKA M
 241 CHO S

4, 12, 7

 220 TAKAMI M

 311 JOHANSSON G

 220 TAKAMI M
4, 5, -7, 5

8, 5, 5

11, 4, 7

 241 CHO S

 225 JIN K

 384 BRUNNER D

 028 KHANIN A

 249 GULLBO V

 356 BERGLUND S

 222 MIYAZAKI T

 242 OH J

 083 DILLING A

 342 SOO HANSEN J-

 244 PARK K

 359 GEORGSSON V

 101 PELZ P

 439 AFANADOR B

 241 CHO S

 028 KHANIN A

 356 BERGLUND S

 222 MIYAZAKI T

 083 DILLING A

 244 PARK K

 439 AFANADOR B

1, 4, 2

8, 7, -9, 8

10, 7, -5, 3

7, 8, -3, 5

7, -11, 7, -8, 6

2, 4, 3

4, 7, 4

4, 5, 5

4, 9, 5

WO

4, 3, -8, 5

10, 8, 4

WO

9, 4, 7

7, 5, 5

7, 8, 9

-8, 9, 3, 9

7, 6, 5

4, 13, 3

-7, 7, -7, 8, 7

4, 9, 7

 153 HOEL A

 359 GEORGSSON V

 224 FUKUDA J

        Dubbel-WO

 101 PELZ P

 071 LI X

 439 AFANADOR B

4, 8, 9

3, 6, 9

WO

-12, 6, 14, -4, 9

12, 8, 5

 106 ELHERAZY B

 249 GULLBO V

 328 ECHEVARRIA S

 356 BERGLUND S

 222 MIYAZAKI T

 125 BARIUS J

 104 ABDEL-AZIZ Y

 242 OH J

 083 DILLING A

 068 SÖDERLUND S

 342 SOO HANSEN J-

        Dubbel-WO

 244 PARK K

4, 8, 4

9, 5, 2

6, 5, 3

11, 6, 9

WO

WO

 446 DANIELSSON O

 311 JOHANSSON G

 335 AL-AJI A

9, 7, -5, 7

-11, 8, -6, 5, 6

 101 PELZ Pekka, East Swiss Fed.
 343 NILSSON Melker, Sjöbo BTK
 071 LI Xuebo, CAN
 286 SMID Stellan, NED

 439 AFANADOR Brian, Ängby SK

 342 SOO HANSEN Jon-Martin, Sarpsborg BTK
 362 NORDSTRÖM Henrik, Spårvägens BTK

 002 CIFUENTES Horacio, ARG
 244 PARK KyongSeok, KOR

 153 HOEL Aleksander, Fokus BTK NOR
 267 SAPHY Aurelien, LUX
 359 GEORGSSON Vilmer, Spårvägens BTK
 332 ABDULHUSSEIN Mohammed, QAT

 224 FUKUDA Junta, JPN
 146 RISSANEN Patrik, FIN

 366 SACILOTTO Axel, Spårvägens BTK
 104 ABDEL-AZIZ Youssef, EGY

 242 OH Juhyeong, KOR
 083 DILLING Andreas, DEN

 334 ALI Mohammed, QAT
 068 SÖDERLUND Simon, BTK Warta

 335 AL-AJI Abdulrahman, QAT
 106 ELHERAZY Belal, EGY

 249 GULLBO Viktor, Köpings BTK
 416 TITOV Ivan, UMMC Ekaterinburg RUS
 328 ECHEVARRIA Sebastian, PUR
 102 PELZ Matti, East Swiss Fed.

 356 BERGLUND Simon, Spårvägens BTK
 222 MIYAZAKI Tomo, JPN

 295 BRANDTZAEG Edvard Stokke, NOR
 125 BARIUS Johan, Eskilstuna BTK

 446 DANIELSSON Oskar, Ängby SK
 294 SAUE Erik Berge, NOR
 311 JOHANSSON Gustav, Ovansiljans BTK
 019 JANSSENS Matthias, BEL

 241 CHO Seungmin, KOR

 264 BALABAN Ademir, LUX
 361 KIPPEL Viggo, Spårvägens BTK
 329 AL-NAGGAR Abdulrahman, QAT
 413 ANDERSSON Patrik, Uddevalla BTK

 225 JIN Kyoka, JPN
 152 KANTONISTOV Mikhail, FIN

 399 MILLBERT Jesper, Söderhamns UIF
 384 BRUNNER Dimitri, SUI
 445 APELQVIST William, Ängby SK
 108 ELNAGHI Sherif, EGY

 028 KHANIN Aliaksandr, BLR
 220 TAKAMI Masaki, JPN

 241 CHO S

 241 CHO S

 356 BERGLUND S

 241 CHO S

 222 MIYAZAKI T

 439 AFANADOR B

 439 AFANADOR B

5, 5, 7

-9, 5, 14, 7

-10, 10, 6, -7, 7

10, 6, 5

11, 8, 7

9, 6, 1

6, 10, 5

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2



Under 16 Boys-Safir International  -  2(2)

 240 LEE J

 360 BÖLENIUS A

        Dubbel-WO

 444 HESSELGREN J

 134 LUSHIN A

 258 STANKEVICIUS 

 296 HOEL M

 383 MELLIGER A

 272 SISIC T

 219 MATSUYAMA Y

WO

13, 7, -8, 10

4, 11, 5

-9, 8, 6, 7

WO

 240 LEE J

 136 BERGSTRÖM E

 240 LEE J
7, 4, 3

5, 6, 5

9, 8, 5

 444 HESSELGREN J

 134 LUSHIN A

 383 MELLIGER A

 219 MATSUYAMA Y

 151 NYBERG J

 223 OGATA R

 245 KIM D

 226 IZUMO T

 103 MAHMOUD M

 357 KHOSHBAKHT O

 243 LEE J

 266 REISDORF A

 107 RAHMOU A

 221 KAKITSUKA M

 134 LUSHIN A

 219 MATSUYAMA Y

 223 OGATA R

 245 KIM D

 357 KHOSHBAKHT O

 243 LEE J

 221 KAKITSUKA M

WO

4, 6, 10

3, 3, 8

4, 7, 5

6, 9, 4

8, 5, 2

5, 5, 7

6, 6, -8, 7

4, 3, 7

7, 7, 12

7, 9, 6

11, -5, 8, 6

2, 7, 8

6, 5, 8

5, 4, 4

7, 4, 2

10, 6, 7

7, -9, 8, 9

5, 13, 2

7, 8, 9

7, 7, 9

 085 HANSEN T

 398 HJORT A

 266 REISDORF A

 156 ENG E

 107 RAHMOU A

 075 PERMAN O

 221 KAKITSUKA M

8, 5, 10

8, 8, -5, 9

5, 10, -9, -14, 10

-6, 7, 8, 7

 415 ISAKOV I

 151 NYBERG J

 052 WALLIN T

 223 OGATA R

 245 KIM D

 443 IWARSSON H

 226 IZUMO T

 100 MEIENBERGER 

 103 MAHMOUD M

 385 SIMONET N

 265 MLADENOVIC L

 357 KHOSHBAKHT O

 243 LEE J

6, -4, 8, -18, 13

-9, 9, 7, 7

WO

7, 9, 6

WO

6, 8, 9

 136 BERGSTRÖM E

 333 AL-HADDAD M

WO

-8, -10, 9, 6, 8

 363 KOPRIWA Lukas, Spårvägens BTK
 107 RAHMOU Abdelrahman, EGY
 075 PERMAN Oscar, Carlstads BTK
 029 HENIN Valentin, BLR

 221 KAKITSUKA Masato, JPN

 265 MLADENOVIC Luka, LUX
 293 MEINSETH Mats, NOR

 357 KHOSHBAKHT Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 243 LEE Jeongmin, KOR

 085 HANSEN Thomas, DEN
 365 NORDSTRÖM Daniel, Spårvägens BTK
 398 HJORT Anton, Söderhamns UIF
 285 AGAMIAN Erik, NED

 266 REISDORF Adrien, LUX
 156 ENG Erik, Fokus BTK NOR

 375 KARLSSON Filip, Stratos Enköping BTK
 226 IZUMO Takuto, JPN

 100 MEIENBERGER Noel, East Swiss Fed.
 103 MAHMOUD Moemen, EGY

 045 BLIDBERG Artur, BTK Linné
 385 SIMONET Nicolas, SUI

 333 AL-HADDAD Mohammed, QAT
 415 ISAKOV Iliya, UMMC Ekaterinburg RUS

 234 SONG Philip, KFUM Stocksund IA
 151 NYBERG Jan, FIN
 084 SPOTTOG Jeppe, DEN
 052 WALLIN Timmie, BTK Rekord

 223 OGATA Ryotaro, JPN
 245 KIM Daewoo, KOR

 330 AL-SANADI Jassim, QAT
 443 IWARSSON Hannes, Ängby SK

 227 SHOKI Kihara, JUIC JPN
 360 BÖLENIUS Anton, Spårvägens BTK
 136 BERGSTRÖM Emil, Falkenbergs BTK
 340 SINGEORZAN Bogdan, ROU

 001 TENTI Fermin, ARG

 331 QATAN Mohammed, QAT
 444 HESSELGREN Johan, Ängby SK
 134 LUSHIN Aleksandr, EST
 105 ELHAKIM Karim, EGY

 258 STANKEVICIUS Medardas, LTU
 296 HOEL Mats, NOR

 383 MELLIGER Andrin, SUI
 364 GÖTHERSTRÖM Richard, Spårvägens BT
 268 THILLEN Eric, LUX
 272 SISIC Taib, Lyckeby BTK

 219 MATSUYAMA Yuki, JPN
 240 LEE Jangmok, KOR

 134 LUSHIN A

 240 LEE J

 240 LEE J

 221 KAKITSUKA M

 245 KIM D

 221 KAKITSUKA M

 221 KAKITSUKA M

9, -8, 9, -8, 14

7, 14, 9

8, 8, 4

8, -5, 8, 4

3, -3, 4, 10

9, 10, -4, -8, 6

6, 2, 13

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


